Cycling Vlaanderen Limburgs Laureaatschap 2024

Naam Voornaam

EMMERS Jean
VEESTRAETEN Luc
VINGERHOETS Gilbert
EYCKENS Johan
PEETERS Hendrik
RENS Yvo

ANCAER Michel
BADA Didier

BAS Peter
BERGMANS Mathieu
BILLEN Patrick
BONNE Jan
BONNYNS Godelieve
BOSMAN Bart
BOSMAN Emiel
BOUTSEN Jos
BROECKX Mario
CASTERS Jan

CLAEYS Philip
CROMMEN Marina
CUYPERS Jos
DAAMEN Rob

DE WEERDT Ann
DEYAERT Karin
DIERCKX Philippe
DOBBELAERE Tijs
DRIESEN Mathieu
FABRY René
FILTJENS Guy
FOLLON Patrick
GEELEN Louis
GEENEN Yarne-Zias
GERARDS Luc
GRONDELAERS Rudi
GUIDO Knaepen
HENDERICKX Toon
HEUSDENS Niels
HOUTMEYERS Marco
HOUTMEYERS Oliver
JEURISSEN Ingmar
KNAEPEN Frank
KOPPERS Bas

Stamnummer

31977001
31993003
31993003
30000759
31977001
31974001
31974001
91986005
32006003
31974001
32020006
72019007
12016006
31971014
31971014
31974001
09999990
31974001
19999990
31974001
01992002
31993003
09999990
71994002
01992002
12021016
31972001
39999990
39999990
31993003
32006003
11998008
31975002
31974001
31974001
32023001
72006020
31993003
31993003
72021008
31974001
30000701

Clubnaam
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
WTC HELCHTEREN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
FCWB-BLANCS GILETS
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
CAFE COUREUR BVBA
DIABETES LIGA VZW
FIETSTOERISTEN DEMER DIJLELAND
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)

KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WT MILLEGEM VZW

W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
WTC HEIRNIS GENT

WT MILLEGEM VZW

LEUVEN CYCLING TEAM
W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
DE TOEKOMSTVRIENDEN AARSCHOT
DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

DE PEERDERS

VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
KOPVROUWEN

KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

VZw

Aantal tochten 2024
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KUIK Krzysztof 99999991
LAEREMANS Isidora 09999990
LAUWERS Hugo 32006003
LEDEGEN Lieven 02013013
LEYSKENS Catharina 31974001
LINDEN Herman 09999990
LOENERS Henri 31970006
LUTTIG Carsten 92022002
MARIEN Wim 09999990
MELLEMANS Cédric 32022005
MERGAERTS Michel 19999990
MERTENS Bram 39999990
MERTENS Joseph 31970006
MERTENS Joseph 31975002
MEURISSE Filip 32014006
MICHIELS Koen 01992002
MOLLEN Ronnie 09999990
NEESEN Filip 32007009
NEVELSTEEN Wim 39999990
NISTEN Thomas 19999990
NOLF Luc 39999990
NYS Kris 12019005
ONS Wilfried 12016006
PAESEN Margot 31993003
PEETERS Sara 02013013
QUINTENS Hilda 39999990
REUMERS Antoon 31993003
REUMERS Jan 31993003
REUMERS Juul 31993003
REUMERS Katrien 31993003
REUMERS Wout 31993003
ROTTIE Joachim 09999990
SAENEN Daisy 31993003
SCHLIEKELMANN Leontien 19999990
SCHUERMANS Wim 39999990
SMETS Stefan 39999990
SOFFERS Gilles 09999990
SPINCEMAILLE Lieven 19999990
STOFFELS Mathieu 31970006
SWENNEN Guy 32006003
THIELEMANS Stijn 09999990
THYS Wout 09999990

VAN CAMPENHOUT Albert 71994002

FCWB-COMITE REGIONAL BRUXELLES
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
WTC HERENTHOUT

KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
FCWB-BRUSSELS BIG BRACKETS
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
CC TOOGVEDETTEN

INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
FPR - FAIR PLAY RIDERS - NEERPELT
WT MILLEGEM VZW

INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
PAXX - GLOBAL CYCLING
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
SIKTIVITY

FIETSTOERISTEN DEMER DIJLELAND
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
WTC HERENTHOUT

INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Vlaams-Brabant)
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
WTC HEIRNIS GENT
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VAN DE PLAS Nico 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
VAN MEERBEEK Danny 02013013 WTC HERENTHOUT

VAN MEERBEEK Kevin 09999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Antwerpen)
VAN MEGEN Thijs 31974001 KWTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

VAN OSSELAER Werner 01983006 FIETSTOERISME - DE BEVERS - MORTSEL
VANBRABANT Jochen 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
VANDAEL Rony 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
VANDAEL Werner 32016004 BIKE TEAM B61 VZW
VANDENBOSCH Filip 72018003 PELOTON CYCLING TEAM
VANDEVELDE Martin 31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
VANHAMEL Michael 32022013 SUPERNOVA MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
VANOVERSTINS Gert-Jan 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
VEESTRAETEN Bart 31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
VEESTRAETEN Mats 31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
VEESTRAETEN Stef 31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
VERCAMMEN Dirk 02002001 DONATUSVRIENDEN BOUWEL
VERDONCK Willy 31971014 DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
VINGERHOETS Sofie 31993003 W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
VISSERS Tom 02013013 WTC HERENTHOUT

WEMANS Cedric 32022005 CC TOOGVEDETTEN

WERCKX Benny 31972009 W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT
WILLEMS Paul 02013013 WTC HERENTHOUT

WILLEMS Ruben 12022014 MTB DE KOZZE

WYNANTS Frank 39999990 INDIVIDUEEL (provincie Limburg)
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